APPENDIX ONE

RatePayer

Forres Nairn & District Group Riding For
Disabled

The Moray Society

Riding For The Disabled

RNLI

The Findhorn Village Conservation Company
Trs Of The Glenlivet Public Hall

Rafford Village Hall Committee

Seafield District Scout Council

Archiestown Village Council

Lhanbryde Community Challenge

Victim Support

Garmouth & Kingston Amenities Committee
Ark Housing Association Ltd

Moray Handyperson Services

Barnardo's

Enable Scotland

Army Cadet Force Association

Dufftown 2000 Ltd

The Moray Society

Pluscarden Public Hall Committee

Aberlour Child Care Trust (Moray Youth Action

Project)

Forres Groups Action Ltd

Barnardo's

Arradoul Womens Rural Institute
W.R.V.S. Premises Department
Alzheimer Scotland

Avenue

Scottish Association For Mental Health
Blythswood Care

Garmouth & Kingston Amenities Association
Real Life Options

Craigellachie Village Council Per Kenneth
Fraser

Trs Of Carron Public Hall

Third Sector Interface Moray (tsSiIMORAY)
Third Sector Interface Moray (tSIMORAY)
Third Sector Interface Moray (tsSiMORAY)
Ark Housing Association Ltd

The Trs For The Alves Village Hall

Sacro

Quarriers

Property Description

STORE

STORE
EQUESTRIAN CENTRE
SITE
PLAYING FIELD
PLAYING FIELD
PLAYING FIELD
HALL
PLAYING FIELD
OFFICE
OFFICE
CAR PARK
OFFICE ETC
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
CADET CENTRE
SHOP
HALL
HALL

STORE

SHOP
OFFICE
HALL
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
SHOP
PLAYING FIELD
OFFICE

RECREATION GROUND

HALL
OFFICE ETC
OFFICE ETC
OFFICE ETC

OFFICE
HALL
OFFICE
OFFICE

Rateable
Value

£65

£325
£400
£600
£675
£700
£850
£875
£1,000
£1,050
£1,250
£1,300
£1,550
£1,700
£1,700
£2,000
£2,350
£2,600
£2,700
£2,700

£2,700

£2,800
£2,800
£3,000
£3,000
£3,000
£3,100
£3,400
£3,500
£3,500
£3,500

£3,700

£4,000
£4,000
£4,000
£4,000
£4,000
£4,100
£4,100
£4,100



Scottish Autism

Reboot (Moray Computer Recycling) Ltd
Grampian Housing Association Ltd

The Samaritans

British Red Cross

Trustees Of Aberlour Community Association
Sacro

Trs Of Roman Catholic Diocese Of Aberdeen
Garmouth & Kingston Hall Committee

2nd Elgin (Seafield) Scout Group

Aberlour Child Care Trust (Moray Youth Action
Project)

Keith & District Sports Trust

Reap

Crossreach Counselling

Edinvillie Community Hall Council

Moray Waste Busters Ltd

Trs Of King George V Memorial Playing Field
Archiestown Village Council

Urguhart Public Hall Trustees

Moray Reach Out

Miltonduff Public Hall Committee

Reserve Forces & Cadets Association (for The
Highlands Of Scotland)

Cairngorm Mountain Rescue Team

Army Cadet Force Association
Aberlour Scout Association
Trs Of The Glenlivet Public Hall

Trs Of Boharm Public Hall Per Innes
Macpherson

Aberlour Community Association
Rafford Village Hall Committee
Langstane Housing Association
British Red Cross

Margach Hall Trustees

Blythswood Care

Quarriers

Portgordon Village Hall

Sue Ryder Charity Shop
Craigellachie Village Council

Children 1st

Moray Reach Out

Moray Foodbank

Inspire (Partnership Through Life) Ltd
Chest Heart & Stroke Association (Scotland)

HOME
WORKSHOP
OFFICE
OFFICES
SHOP
CAFE
SUPPORT CENTRE
OUTDOOR CENTRE
HALL
HALL

WORKSHOP

SPORTS GROUND
OFFICE
OFFICE ETC
HALL
STORES ETC
PLAYING FIELD
HALL
HALL
SHOP
HALL

HALL

TELECOMMUNICATIONS

FACILITIES
SHOOTING RANGE
HALL
HALL

HALL

VISITOR CENTRE
HALL
OFFICE
SHOP
HALL
SHOP
OFFICE
HALL
SHOP
HALL
OFFICE
FACTORY
STORES
SHOP
SHOP

£4,300
£4,500
£4,600
£4,700
£4,800
£4,800
£4,800
£5,100
£5,100
£5,300

£5,400

£5,600
£5,800
£5,800
£5,800
£6,000
£6,200
£6,500
£6,600
£6,700
£6,800

£6,800

£7,000

£7,000
£7,300
£7,500

£7,600

£7,600
£7,700
£7,700
£8,200
£8,500
£8,500
£8,600
£8,700
£8,800
£8,800
£8,900
£8,900
£9,000
£9,200
£9,700



Spey Bay Hall & Amenities

R N L I Property Department
Dementia Scotland Ltd

Circles Network

Oxfam Estates Department

Action For Children

Moray Reach Out

Managers Of Portessie Hall
Quarriers

Grampian Housing Association Ltd
Crossroads Caring Scotland
Penumbra Mental Health & Wellness Centre
Aberlour Community Association
Moray Recycling Action Group
British Red Cross

British Red Cross

Cancer Link Aberdeen & North
Enable Scotland

Barnardo's

Army Cadet Force Association

Aberlour Child Care Trust (Moray Youth Action

Project)

Quarriers

Fochabers Heritage Committee

Trs Of Dyke & District Hall

Portknockie Community Association
Blythswood Care

Hopeman Community Association
Moray Housing Partnership Ltd

Highland Hospice Trading Co

Macthree C.I.C

Deskford & District Community Association
The Loft Youth Project

Speymouth Hall Association

Drummuir & Botriphnie Community Trust

Tomintoul & Kirkmichael Memorial Hall
(Richmond Memorial Hall)

Mortlach Memorial Hall Management
Committee

Third Sector Interface Moray (tSIMORAY)
Cancer Research UK

Lossiemouth Town Hall Management
Committee

Cornerstone Community Care
Moray Foodbank

Action For Children

Elgin District Scout Council

HALL
LIFEBOAT STATION
SHOP
OFFICE
SHOP
HOME
OFFICE
HALL
SHOWROOM
OFFICE
OFFICES
OFFICE
HALL
YARD ETC
SHOP
SHOP
OFFICE
DAY CENTRE
SHOP
CADET CENTRE

DAY CENTRE

OFFICES
MUSEUM
HALL
HALL
SHOWROOM
HALL
OFFICES
SHOP
OFFICE
COMMUNITY CENTRE
HALL
HALL
HALL

HALL

HALL

OFFICES
SHOP

HALL

HOME

SHOP

HOME
MASONIC HALL

£9,900
£10,000
£10,000
£10,000
£10,250
£10,750
£10,750
£11,000
£11,500
£11,750
£11,750
£12,250
£12,500
£12,750
£12,750
£13,000
£13,000
£13,000
£13,250
£13,250

£13,250

£13,250
£13,500
£13,500
£13,750
£13,750
£14,250
£14,500
£14,500
£14,750
£15,000
£15,250
£15,250
£15,250

£15,250

£16,750

£17,500
£18,000

£19,500

£20,000
£20,000
£20,250
£21,000



Trs Of New Elgin Public Hall
Action For Children

Army Cadet Force Association
British Heart Foundation
Citizens Advice Bureau

Cancer Research Uk C/O Rate Account
Management

Cornerstone Community Care

Quarriers

The Moray Society

The Three Kings Cullen Association
Fochabers Public Institute Committee
Inchberry & District Community Association
The Friends Of The Fishermen's Hall
Bishopmill Mutual Improvement Association
The Grant Hall

People's Dispensary For Sick Animals
Elgin Youth Development Group
Longmore Hall Trust

Action For Children

Duffus Village Hall & Playing Fields Committee
Findhorn Village Centre

Forres Area Community Trust

Lhanbryde Community Challenge
Morayvia Science and Technology Centre
Moray Womens Aid

Elgin Town Hall for the Community Ltd
Moray Leisure Ltd

HALLS
HOME
CADET CENTRE
SHOP
OFFICES

SHOP

OFFICE
OFFICES
MUSEUM

COMMUNITY CENTRE
HALL
HALL
HALL
HALL
COMMUNITY CENTRE
SHOP
YOUTH CENTRE
HALL
DAY CENTRE
HALL
COMMUNITY FACILITY
HALL
COMMUNITY CENTRE
MUSEUM
HOME
HALL
LEISURE CENTRE

£21,250
£21,250
£21,250
£21,500
£22,000

£22,500

£23,000
£23,000
£23,250
£23,750
£24,000
£25,500
£26,500
£27,000
£27,750
£28,250
£28,750
£29,750
£31,250
£32,500
£34,000
£38,250
£39,750
£55,000
£57,000
£117,000
£500,000



