APPENDIX ONE

RatePayer	Property Description	Rateable Value
Forres Nairn & District Group Riding For Disabled	STORE	£65
The Moray Society	STORE	£325
Riding For The Disabled	EQUESTRIAN CENTRE	£400
RNLI	SITE	£600
The Findhorn Village Conservation Company	PLAYING FIELD	£675
Trs Of The Glenlivet Public Hall	PLAYING FIELD	£700
Rafford Village Hall Committee	PLAYING FIELD	£850
Seafield District Scout Council	HALL	£875
Archiestown Village Council	PLAYING FIELD	£1,000
Lhanbryde Community Challenge	OFFICE	£1,050
Victim Support	OFFICE	£1,250
Garmouth & Kingston Amenities Committee	CAR PARK	£1,300
Ark Housing Association Ltd	OFFICE ETC	£1,550
Moray Handyperson Services	OFFICE	£1,700
Barnardo's	OFFICE	£1,700
Enable Scotland	OFFICE CADET CENTRE	£2,000
Army Cadet Force Association Dufftown 2000 Ltd	SHOP	£2,350 £2,600
The Moray Society	HALL	£2,700
Pluscarden Public Hall Committee	HALL	£2,700
Aberlour Child Care Trust (Moray Youth Action Project)	STORE	£2,700
Forres Groups Action Ltd	SHOP	£2,800
Barnardo's	OFFICE	£2,800
Arradoul Womens Rural Institute	HALL	£3,000
W.R.V.S. Premises Department	OFFICE	£3,000
Alzheimer Scotland	OFFICE	£3,000
Avenue	OFFICE	£3,100
Scottish Association For Mental Health	OFFICE	£3,400
Blythswood Care	SHOP	£3,500
Garmouth & Kingston Amenities Association	PLAYING FIELD	£3,500
Real Life Options	OFFICE	£3,500
Craigellachie Village Council Per Kenneth Fraser	RECREATION GROUND	£3,700
Trs Of Carron Public Hall	HALL	£4,000
Third Sector Interface Moray (tsiMORAY)	OFFICE ETC	£4,000
Third Sector Interface Moray (tsiMORAY)	OFFICE ETC	£4,000
Third Sector Interface Moray (tsiMORAY)	OFFICE ETC	£4,000
Ark Housing Association Ltd	OFFICE	£4,000
The Trs For The Alves Village Hall	HALL	£4,100
Sacro	OFFICE	£4,100
Quarriers	OFFICE	£4,100

Scottish Autism Reboot (Moray Computer Recycling) Ltd Grampian Housing Association Ltd The Samaritans British Red Cross Trustees Of Aberlour Community Association Sacro Trs Of Roman Catholic Diocese Of Aberdeen Garmouth & Kingston Hall Committee 2nd Elgin (Seafield) Scout Group Aberlour Child Care Trust (Moray Youth Action	HOME WORKSHOP OFFICES OFFICES SHOP CAFE SUPPORT CENTRE OUTDOOR CENTRE HALL HALL	£4,300 £4,500 £4,600 £4,700 £4,800 £4,800 £5,100 £5,100 £5,300
Project) Keith & District Sports Trust Reap Crossreach Counselling Edinvillie Community Hall Council Moray Waste Busters Ltd Trs Of King George V Memorial Playing Field Archiestown Village Council Urquhart Public Hall Trustees Moray Reach Out Miltonduff Public Hall Committee Reserve Forces & Cadets Association (for The Highlands Of Scotland)	WORKSHOP SPORTS GROUND OFFICE OFFICE ETC HALL STORES ETC PLAYING FIELD HALL HALL SHOP HALL HALL HALL HALL	£5,400 £5,600 £5,800 £5,800 £6,000 £6,200 £6,500 £6,600 £6,600 £6,700 £6,800
Cairngorm Mountain Rescue Team Army Cadet Force Association Aberlour Scout Association	TELECOMMUNICATIONS FACILITIES SHOOTING RANGE HALL	£7,000 £7,000 £7,300
Trs Of The Glenlivet Public Hall Trs Of Boharm Public Hall Per Innes	HALL HALL	£7,500 £7,600
Aberlour Community Association Rafford Village Hall Committee Langstane Housing Association British Red Cross Margach Hall Trustees Blythswood Care Quarriers Portgordon Village Hall Sue Ryder Charity Shop Craigellachie Village Council Children 1st Moray Reach Out Moray Foodbank Inspire (Partnership Through Life) Ltd	VISITOR CENTRE HALL OFFICE SHOP HALL SHOP OFFICE HALL SHOP HALL OFFICE FACTORY STORES SHOP	£7,600 £7,700 £8,200 £8,500 £8,500 £8,500 £8,700 £8,800 £8,800 £8,900 £8,900 £9,000 £9,200
Chest Heart & Stroke Association (Scotland)	SHOP	£9,700

Spey Bay Hall & Amenities	HALL	£9,900
R N L I Property Department	LIFEBOAT STATION	£10,000
Dementia Scotland Ltd	SHOP	£10,000
Circles Network	OFFICE	£10,000
Oxfam Estates Department	SHOP	£10,250
Action For Children	HOME	£10,750
Moray Reach Out	OFFICE	£10,750
Managers Of Portessie Hall	HALL	£11,000
Quarriers	SHOWROOM	£11,500
Grampian Housing Association Ltd	OFFICE	£11,750
Crossroads Caring Scotland	OFFICES	£11,750
Penumbra Mental Health & Wellness Centre	OFFICE	£12,250
Aberlour Community Association	HALL	£12,500
Moray Recycling Action Group	YARD ETC	£12,750
British Red Cross	SHOP	£12,750
British Red Cross	SHOP	£13,000
Cancer Link Aberdeen & North	OFFICE	£13,000
Enable Scotland	DAY CENTRE	£13,000
Barnardo's	SHOP	£13,250
Army Cadet Force Association	CADET CENTRE	£13,250
Aberlour Child Care Trust (Moray Youth Action Project)	DAY CENTRE	£13,250
Quarriers	OFFICES	£13,250
Fochabers Heritage Committee	MUSEUM	£13,500
Trs Of Dyke & District Hall	HALL	£13,500
Portknockie Community Association	HALL	£13,750
Blythswood Care	SHOWROOM	£13,750
Hopeman Community Association	HALL	£14,250
Moray Housing Partnership Ltd	OFFICES	£14,500
Highland Hospice Trading Co	SHOP	£14,500
Macthree C.I.C	OFFICE	£14,750
Deskford & District Community Association	COMMUNITY CENTRE	£15,000
The Loft Youth Project	HALL	£15,250
Speymouth Hall Association	HALL	£15,250
Drummuir & Botriphnie Community Trust	HALL	£15,250
Tomintoul & Kirkmichael Memorial Hall (Richmond Memorial Hall)	HALL	£15,250
Mortlach Memorial Hall Management Committee	HALL	£16,750
Third Sector Interface Moray (tsiMORAY)	OFFICES	£17,500
Cancer Research UK	SHOP	£18,000
Lossiemouth Town Hall Management Committee	HALL	£19,500
Cornerstone Community Care	HOME	£20,000
Moray Foodbank	SHOP	£20,000
Action For Children	HOME	£20,250
Elgin District Scout Council	MASONIC HALL	£21,000

Trs Of New Elgin Public Hall	HALLS	£21,250	
Action For Children	HOME	£21,250	
Army Cadet Force Association	CADET CENTRE	£21,250	
British Heart Foundation	SHOP	£21,500	
		•	
Citizens Advice Bureau	OFFICES	£22,000	
Cancer Research Uk C/O Rate Account Management	SHOP	£22,500	
Cornerstone Community Care	OFFICE	£23,000	
Quarriers	OFFICES	£23,000	
The Moray Society	MUSEUM	£23,250	
The Three Kings Cullen Association	COMMUNITY CENTRE	£23,750	
Fochabers Public Institute Committee	HALL	£24,000	
Inchberry & District Community Association	HALL	£25,500	
The Friends Of The Fishermen's Hall	HALL	£26,500	
Bishopmill Mutual Improvement Association	HALL	£27,000	
The Grant Hall	COMMUNITY CENTRE	£27,750	
People's Dispensary For Sick Animals	SHOP	£28,250	
Elgin Youth Development Group	YOUTH CENTRE	£28,750	
Longmore Hall Trust	HALL	£29,750	
Action For Children	DAY CENTRE	£31,250	
Duffus Village Hall & Playing Fields Committee	HALL	£32,500	
Findhorn Village Centre	COMMUNITY FACILITY	£34,000	
Forres Area Community Trust	HALL	£38,250	
Lhanbryde Community Challenge	COMMUNITY CENTRE	£39,750	
Morayvia Science and Technology Centre	MUSEUM	£55,000	
Moray Womens Aid	HOME	£57,000	
Elgin Town Hall for the Community Ltd	HALL	£117,000	
Moray Leisure Ltd	LEISURE CENTRE	£500,000	